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2017 BRIERS BASKETBALL- U14 12,13 YEAR OLD BOYS  

Year of Birth – 2004/2005 

Tollgate Tech.  112 Tollgate Road  N3R 4Z6 

Wednesday October 11 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday October 18 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday October 25 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday November 1 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday November 8 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday November 15 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday November 22 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m.  

Wednesday November 29 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday December 6 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday December 13 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday December 20 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday January 10 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday January 17 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday January 24 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday January 31 – Tollgate Tech – 8:00 p.m. – LAST DAY 

 

PLEASE REMEMBER TO BRING YOUR BASKETBALL WITH YOU! 

SIZE #6 BASKETBALL 


